
Venue Name Venue Address Website Official Description

Emily Dickenson Museum https://www.emilydickinsonmuseum.org/

Eric Carle Museum: https://www.carlemuseum.org/

Yiddish Book Center https://www.yiddishbookcenter.org/

Angel of the Lilies @ The Unitarian 

Universalist Society

121 North Pleasant Street (Tiffany stained-glass window 

commissioned in 1890-91 for All Souls 

Unitarian Church in Roxbury, moved to 

Amherst in 1952, restored in 2014.)
West Cemetery Amherst’s oldest burial ground (1730) 

features graves of farmers, millworkers, 

servants, soldiers, clergy, professors, and 

poets, including Emily Dickinson.

Jones Library https://www.joneslibrary.org/ (1919) holds vast collections of 

manuscripts and correspondence for both 

Dickinson and Robert Frost
Amherst College: 220 South Pleasant Street Campus is downtown and open to public

----Bird Sanctuary https://www.amherst.edu/campuslife/town-life/wildlife-

sanctuary

----Museum of Natural History https://www.amherst.edu/museums/naturalhistory/visit

----Meade Museum https://www.amherst.edu/museums/mead/visit

FOOD/DRINK:

The Archives Speakeasy https://www.facebook.com/thearchivesamherst/

Johnny's Tavern https://www.johnnystavernamherst.com/

Esselon https://www.esselon.com/ (Brunch spot, vegan options)

Amherst Coffee https://amherstcoffee.com/ industrial space that becomes a bar at 

night
Osteria Vespa : https://www.osteriavespa.com/ Italian

Share Coffee Sandwiches/ coffee

Black Sheep Deli https://www.blacksheepdeli.com/

NEARBY:

Book Mill Montague, MA https://maq.ujw.mybluehost.me/

Northampton Brewery https://northamptonbrewery.com/

Black Birch Vineyard https://www.blackbirchvineyard.com/visit

Botanical Garden at Smith College: https://garden.smith.edu/visit/admission-hours

Neilson Library at Smith College Northampton, MA https://www.smith.edu/news-events/news/smith-colleges-new-

neilson-library

Tunnel Bar Northampton, MA https://www.thetunnelbar.com/our-story
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